UDG FACTSHEET FOR EXCHANGE STUDENTS 2022/23

GENERAL INFORMATION

. Viale Lincoln, 5
Unit: (For | 8100 — Caserta - Italy
Exchange Tel. +390823275006

Name of Universita degli Studi della Campania « Luigi Vanvitelli »
Institution:
In-Charge International Office

student)
Erasmus | NAPOLI 09
Code
Internation - Dr. Antonia Pennino
al Office Head of International Office
Bilateral Agreements OUTgoing Students INcoming students
iia@unicampania.it erasmus@unicampania.it erasmusincoming@u
nicampania.it
Centers Erasmus Coordinator

Department of Economics

Prof. Rosa Vinciguerra

rosa.vinciguerra@unicampania.it

Department of Law

Prof. Roberta Catalano

roberta.catalano@unicampania.it

Department of Architecture and Industrial Design

Prof. Nicola Pisacane

nicola.pisacane@unicampania.it

Department of Biological and Pharmaceutical Environmental
Sciences and Technologies

Prof. Pieter De Lange

pieter.delange@unicampania.it

Department of Psychology

Prof. Giuseppe Barbato

giuseppe.barbato@unicampania.it

Department of Mathematics and Physics

Prof. Paola D’Aquino

paola.daquino@unicampania.it

Department of Engineering

Prof. Sergio Nardini

sergio.nardini@unicampania.it

Department of Medicine

Prof. Sergio Minucci
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sergio.minucci@unicampania.it

Department of Arts and Cultural Heritage Prof. Raffaele Spiezia

raffaele.spiezia@unicampania.it

Department of Political Sciences Prof. Francesca Graziani

francesca.graziani@unicampania.it

NOMINATION INFORMATION

E-mail

erasmusincoming@unicampania.it

Web information https://www.unicampania.it/index.php/international/international-students

International student

Web for nomination https://www.unicampania.it/RipartizioniFS/RAG/Nomination_template.doc

DEADLINES NOMINATION

Winter Semester and Whole Academic Year [** June

Summer Semester (January-june) I** November
DEADLINES APPLICATION

Winter Semester and Whole Academic Year 5" June 2022

Summer Semester (January-June) 15" November 2022

A. APPLICATION PROCEDURE.

Entry https://www.unicampania.it/index.php/international/international-students
Requireme

nts

Language most subjects are taught in Italian, but some are taught in English, and are open to
Profency exchange/mobility students; recommendation of language is specified at the "bilateral
advices agreement"

Other https://www.unicampania.it/RipartizioniFS/RAG/International/International_Students/Ho
supporting | w_to_apply 01-04-2020.pdf

documents

required

before

your

arrival
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